Name

Ana Gaytan Barron
Joshua Solis
Rachel Harmuth
Rush Smith
Samuel Lytle

Department

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks
District Attorney

Tax Assessor

Dept #
5030
5030
0820
3501
3101

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Deputy County Clerk I
Misdemeanor Invest
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA

August 18, 2025

Salary
$ 55,907
$ 55,907
$ 43,308
$ 73,284
$ 36,958

Grade
552
552
532
556
530

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/11/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval



