COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 18, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Ana Gaytan Barron	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	8/18/2025	HR Preapproval
Joshua Solis	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	8/18/2025	HR Preapproval
Rachel Harmuth	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$ 43,308	532	0%	8/11/2025	HR Preapproval
Rush Smith	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Invest	\$ 73,284	556	0%	8/18/2025	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Samuel Lytle	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 36,958	530	0%	8/18/2025	HR Preapproval